
◆K-1ジュニア Bクラス　-45㎏ トーナメント

◆K-1ジュニア Bクラス　-50㎏ トーナメント

92

94

◆K-1ジュニア Bクラス　＋60㎏ トーナメント

◆K-1ジュニア Bクラス　-60㎏ トーナメント

◆K-1ジュニア Bクラス　-55㎏ トーナメント

埼玉県

K-1ジムウルフ

名古屋JKファクトリー

K-1ジム総本部

K-1ジム川口

157cm

160cm

161cm

168cm

14歳

14歳

15歳

14歳

正道会館GRAND-SQUARE JAPAN 167cm 14歳 三重県

146

宮西 琉聖

河村 英明

和佐 寿宜

石原 蓮琉弥

ミヤニシ リュウセイ

カワムラ ヒデアキ

ワサ ジュキ

イシハラ ハルヤ

辻 琥太郎 ツジ コタロウ

134

135

136

栃木県

愛知県

東京都

林 辰太郎 ハヤシ シンタロウ MUGEN MARTIAL ARTS 165cm 14歳 東京都

129 小橋 京太郎 コハシ キョウタロウ TEAM KAMIKAZE 162cm 14歳 富山県

76
130 橋爪 春也 ハシヅメ ハルヤ SUBMIT MMA 152cm 14歳 静岡県

57
131 石塚 龍史郎 イシヅカ リュウシロウ 一心会 155cm 13歳 大阪府 95

132 土橋 海凜 ドバシ カイリ 一心会 159cm 14歳 大阪府
77

133 菊池 朝陽 キクチ アサヒ 鷹虎ジム 160cm 13歳 宮城県

79
141 齋藤 凌悟 サイトウ リョウゴ K-1ジムウルフ 164cm 14歳 栃木県

平野 優心 ヒラノ ユウシン K-1GYM setagaya pfoenix 163cm 13歳 東京都

78
137 成田 烈 ナリタ レツ MIYABI GYM 159cm 15歳 茨城県

58
138

60
142 小福田 丈虎 コフクダ タケトラ team scramble 172cm 14歳 兵庫県

96
139 高野 謙臣 タカノ ケンシン 北斗会館 浅科道場 171cm 14歳 長野県

59
140 金秋 大樹 カナアキ タイジュ 和術慧舟會Sinz 172cm 14歳 埼玉県

145

93
144 川越 光竜 カワゴエ ヒリュウ K-1ジム大宮 171cm 14歳 埼玉県

143


